TAWAS BAY YACHT CLUB
2026 RATE SCHEDULE
Membership Fees

Full Member

Initiation Fee

$1,500

Annual Dues

$400

Work Project

8 hours or $500

House Minimum

$200 per year

Associate Member

Annual Dues

$400

Work Project

8 hours or $500

House Minimum

$200 per year

Social Member

Annual Dues

$250

House Minimum

N/A

Seasonal Dockage, Dry Sail, Winter Maintenance

Seasonal Dockage

Slip Fee $6.68 per square foot
Utility Fee $55.00
Dry Sail $3.15 per square foot

Winter Maintenance Fee

$200.00

Overnight Dockage $25 per night
Additional Key Fob $10

Broken Dock Post Fee $200 (if Dock and Grounds
Committee has to replace the post)
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